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Szpatuta PROFI LINE df. 325 mm

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent
Dtugos¢ (mm)

wymiary

Opis produktu

- Wykonana ze stali nierdzewnej- Mozna my¢ w zmywarkach

31,69 zt

25,76 zt

956

721001
8711369721001
Hendi

235

325
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